Monroe County Schools
2025-2026 School Calendar

CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

Friday, August 1, 2025

First Day of School for Students..........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiias
Last Day of School for Students..............oeevveiiiiiiii e Friday, May 22, 2026
Graduation Ceremony at Dan Pitts Stadium.............cccccciiiiiiiienn. Friday, May 22, 2026

IMPORTANT DATES FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF

June 30 through July 4, 2025

System ClOSEd..........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e
Teacher Pre-Planning..........cccoiiiieeee July 25 through July 31, 2025
Labor Day Holiday...........ccooveeiiiiiiii e Monday, September 1, 2025
Grade REPOM........cooviiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e Thursday, September 4, 2025
Parent ConferenCesS. .......o..ove e Thursday, September 25, 2025
Fall Break.....coo oo October 6 through October 10, 2025
Grade RepOort.... ..o Thursday, October 16, 2025

Grade REPOM........ooviiiiiieeeieeeeeeeeeeeee Thursday, November 20, 2025
November 24 through November 28, 2025

Thanksgiving BreakK...........cccccoiiiiiiiiiniiiiie
Christmas Break..........c..ccoevviviiiiiiiiiieiieee, December 22, 2025 through January 2, 2026
Teacher In-Service Days (Student Holiday).......................e. January 5 and 6, 2026
Grade RePOM........oooicee e Thursday, January 8, 2026
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday............cccovviiiiiiiee e, Monday, January 19, 2026
Grade REePOIt........ueiiiieiiiieeieee e Thursday, February 12, 2026
WINter BreaK.. ... Monday, February 16, 2026

Teacher In-Service Day (Student Holiday)..............ceeveveeeeeeeee. Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Parent Conferences.........ccooovuueieiiiiieeeeeee e
Grade REPOM........ooviiiiiieiiieeeeeee Thursday, March 19, 2026
SPring Break...... ... April 6 through April 10, 2026
Grade REPOM........oooie e Thursday, April 23, 2026
Memorial Day Holiday...........coooeviiiiii e Monday, May 25, 2026

Teacher Post-Planning..........coccuviiiiiiiiiiiieeee e May 26 and 27, 2026
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